TOTO LTD.

TOTO LTD.

ISIN:  JP3596200000

Overview

2024/08/08 08:00:00

Price
4,335.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.03% (44.00)

JP3596200000

5332

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

4,803 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,332.00 JPY (10,400)
4,357.00 JPY (900)
4,282.00 JPY
4,475.00 JPY
4,256.00 JPY
4,291.00 JPY
4,367.408 JPY
1,124,300
49,102,768.00
3,849

262,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 5332
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/08
2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c1815de2e666e1f150ee0d90289f3aa8e5caceefd162a5caf96d616613a76aa&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43363421a90dc7391&time=1723210605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=810276165e136d7db6d4346245bcd14fd4c1e2143d57a832fa98d6f371123774&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9687a6f7d7dd329c5&time=1723210605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58a498b5756a83fe9a2b8605e08e3ef9e0dbd397d6595c264e8dac0d79aa59aa&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=202b7f3319608df59&time=1723210605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=244a2545b15ffa748891028377eb870814f46c453217fa9c9313976b4e010261&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82f46d01ef40dbd14&time=1723210605&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53f7135a7a13cfa0d32a947dfed407b706a51d7bbaff6c8a6ca1891f7bea0dbb&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5e8770185a5cff235&time=1723210605&tool=RSC

TOTO LTD.

Details

2024/08/08 08:00:00

Price
4,335.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN JP3596200000
Symbol 5332
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,803 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,332.00 JPY (10,400)
Ask (Ask size) 4,357.00 JPY (900)
Open 4,282.00 JPY
High 4,475.00 JPY
Low 4,256.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,291.00 JPY
VWAP 4,367.408 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,124,300
Trading volume 49,102,768.00
Number of trades 3,849
Last size 262,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.34% +6.51% -26.40%
Perf (abs.) +609.00 +265.00 -1,555.00
Beta 0.38 0.46 0.75
Volatility  30.45 26.87 29.27
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4,296.40 JPY (1,739,940
4,059.67 JPY (1,175,760
4,081.93 JPY (1,083,376
3,951.84 JPY (948,172
4,525.00 JPY (2024/08/01
3,642.00 JPY (2024/02/16
4,525.00 JPY (2024/08/01
3,541.00 JPY (2023/12/14

T o = - — o=

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 4,335.00 JPY 49.10 3,849
Exchange 08
Fukuoka Stock 2024/04/ 02:00 4,150.00 JPY 0.00 1
Exchange 02
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 15:30 28.35 USD 0.00 1
Issues 31
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796

TOTO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TOTO

Contact Details
TOTO LTD.

2-1-1, Nakanoshima, Kokura-Kitaku -
802-8601 Kita-Kyushu

Telefon: 093-951-2111
Fax: 093-951-2718
E-mail: -
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